

Life Christian Academy-Emmaus 2026-2027

K-12 Tuition/Fee Schedule

Grade/Age Level	Annual Tuition	11 Month Tuition Rate	
Full-day Kindergarten	\$9100	\$827.27	July - May
Primary grades (1-2)	\$9522	\$865.64	July - May
Elementary grades (3-5)	\$9,522	\$865.64	July - May
Junior High (6-8)	\$10,583	\$962.09	July - May
High School (9-12)	\$11,644	\$1058.55	July - May

Registration Fees

* To complete your registration and secure student enrollment. Registration must be paid in full by June 30 to avoid a \$100 late fee.

All Student Registration Fee		New Student Fee	
Annual Registration Fee	\$350	Student Application Fee. This will be deducted from the Registration Fee if accepted. Application fees are non-refundable.	\$50

Registration Fee Refund Policy

Before June 1, 2026, 50% of the Registration Fee may be reimbursed.

After June 1, 2026, the Registration Fees are non-refundable.

Tuition Payment Policy

The first payment is due July 1 and the last payment is due May 1.

*Any tuition payment received after the 5th of the month will be considered late and will be assessed a \$35 late fee on the 6th.

*If an account becomes more than two weeks past due, the student may not be allowed to attend class until the account is brought current.

*There is a \$35 charge on all checks/payments the bank returns.

*If a student disenrolls or is expelled Life Christian Academy-Emmaus, tuition must be paid in full before student records are released.

*Tuition is not pro-rated based on attendance. Tuition is a yearly fee that can be paid in installments.

*Parents may choose whether to use ESA funds **OR** STO funds during the school year. They cannot be used within the same school year.

*Parents must notify Life Christian in writing if they will be using ESA or STO funds. Parents agree and understand that if they receive ESA funds and STO funds simultaneously (same school year), parents will be required to reimburse Life Christian immediately for STO funds they received during the same contract year as receiving ESA funds. Life Christian is required to return STO funds to the originating STO organization within 30 days (or the time frame designated by STO.) Parents not returning STO funds within two weeks of receiving ESA funds will be charged an additional \$50 per month that full payment is not received. Additionally, parents will pay an administrative fee of \$50 each time STO funds must be refunded to STO organization. Life Christian will not finance or carry STO funds that must be returned or expected ESA payments. Student may be disenrolled due to non-payment of STO funds.